
COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION

AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENTS

(EXCLUDING RESA PERSONNEL)

2012-13 YEAR

Average
County FTE Salary

Barbour 0.60        78,157.80$    

Berkeley 4.00        108,138.21    

Boone 2.00        98,000.00      

Braxton -          -                 

Brooke 1.00        95,860.99      

Cabell 3.00        101,017.44    

Calhoun -          -                 

Clay 0.50        80,442.20      

Doddridge -          -                 

Fayette 2.00        92,500.00      

Gilmer -          -                 

Grant 1.00        72,481.84      

Greenbrier 2.00        88,504.20      

Hampshire -          -                 

Hancock 1.00        124,489.00    

Hardy -          -                 

Harrison 3.00        99,211.84      

Jackson 2.00        95,103.45      

Jefferson 2.00        91,737.59      

Kanawha 5.00        94,823.39      

Lewis -          -                 

Lincoln 1.00        92,500.08      

Logan 1.00        92,395.60      

Marion -          -                 

Marshall 1.00        106,012.74    

Mason -          -                 

McDowell 2.00        87,000.00      

Mercer 2.00        100,775.92    

Mineral 1.50        91,750.75      

Mingo 1.00        92,519.28      

Monongalia 2.00        119,975.18    

Monroe -          -                 

Morgan 1.00        86,608.94      

Nicholas 1.00        89,766.03      

Ohio 1.00        108,488.00    

Pendleton -          -                 

Pleasants 1.00        84,583.78      

Pocahontas 1.00        87,392.46      

Preston 1.00        65,610.00      

Putnam 3.00        108,127.95    

Raleigh 2.00        90,000.00      

Randolph 2.00        85,451.26      

Ritchie -          -                 

Roane -          -                 

Summers -          -                 

Taylor 1.00        88,457.55      

Tucker -          -                 

Tyler -          -                 

Upshur 1.00        85,767.34      

Wayne 1.00        99,093.87      

Webster -          -                 

Wetzel 1.00        90,676.62      

Wirt -          -                 

Wood 2.00        95,083.61      

Wyoming 2.00        105,590.98    

Total 61.60 96,081.69$    

OSF  

01/07/13

Avg. Contracted Salary - Asst Supt 13



COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION

AVERAGE CONTRACTED SALARIES - ASSISTANT SUPERINTENDENTS

(EXCLUDING RESA PERSONNEL - ARRANGED IN

DESCENDING ORDER BY AVERAGE)

2012-13 YEAR

Average
County FTE Salary

Hancock 1.00        124,489.00$  

Monongalia 2.00        119,975.18    

Ohio 1.00        108,488.00    

Berkeley 4.00        108,138.21    

Putnam 3.00        108,127.95    

Marshall 1.00        106,012.74    

Wyoming 2.00        105,590.98    

Cabell 3.00        101,017.44    

Mercer 2.00        100,775.92    

Harrison 3.00        99,211.84      

Wayne 1.00        99,093.87      

Boone 2.00        98,000.00      

Brooke 1.00        95,860.99      

Jackson 2.00        95,103.45      

Wood 2.00        95,083.61      

Kanawha 5.00        94,823.39      

Mingo 1.00        92,519.28      

Lincoln 1.00        92,500.08      

Fayette 2.00        92,500.00      

Logan 1.00        92,395.60      

Mineral 1.50        91,750.75      

Jefferson 2.00        91,737.59      

Wetzel 1.00        90,676.62      

Raleigh 2.00        90,000.00      

Nicholas 1.00        89,766.03      

Greenbrier 2.00        88,504.20      

Taylor 1.00        88,457.55      

Pocahontas 1.00        87,392.46      

McDowell 2.00        87,000.00      

Morgan 1.00        86,608.94      

Upshur 1.00        85,767.34      

Randolph 2.00        85,451.26      

Pleasants 1.00        84,583.78      

Clay 0.50        80,442.20      

Barbour 0.60        78,157.80      

Grant 1.00        72,481.84      

Preston 1.00        65,610.00      

Braxton -          -                 

Calhoun -          -                 

Doddridge -          -                 

Gilmer -          -                 

Hampshire -          -                 

Hardy -          -                 

Lewis -          -                 

Marion -          -                 

Mason -          -                 

Monroe -          -                 

Pendleton -          -                 

Ritchie -          -                 

Roane -          -                 

Summers -          -                 

Tucker -          -                 

Tyler -          -                 

Webster -          -                 

Wirt -          -                 

Total 61.60 96,081.69$    
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Avg. Contracted Salary - Asst Supt 13


